
   

 

  

M/WBE Summary  
 
Public notice was given for this solicitation, CLMC844 – Piland Triangle Interconnect project, through the City’s 
Vendor Connection web portal. Six bids were received and opened on June 24, 2021 . Of the six  bids received, 
three bids were from MBE/WBE certified firms. M.A. Smith Contracting Co., Inc. submitted the lowest responsive 
bid including an allowance of $5,000.   
 
        Base Bid   Base Bid +Allowance 

M.A. Smith Contracting Co., Inc., Austin, TX  $1,572,340  $1,577,340 
Austin Underground Inc., Austin, TX (MBE/MH)  $1,594,975  $1,599,975 
Facilities Rehabilitation Inc., Austin, TX (MBE/MH) $1,661,170  $1,666,170 
Cedar Hill Construction LLC, Austin, TX   $1,671,337  $1,676,337 
Peabody General Contractors, Austin, TX   $1,792,900  $1,797,900 
D. Guerra Construction LLC, Austin, TX (MBE/MH) $1,810,040  $1,815,040 

 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for five areas of contracting opportunities which are listed 
below.  Participation goals stated in the solicitation were 3.86% African American; 5.39% Hispanic; 0.65% 
Native/Asian; and 1.62% WBE.  Total participation is estimated on the base bid amount: 
 

Base Bid: 1,572,340.00$     

PRIME NON M/WBE TOTAL 1,387,840.00$          88.26%

M.A. Smith Contracting, Co., Inc., Austin, TX 1,387,840.00$          

MBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 157,000.00$              9.99%

African American Subtotal 61,000.00$                3.88%

(MB) Avery Williamson, Round Rock, TX (Erosion Control Services) 61,000.00$                3.88%

Hispanic Subtotal 85,000.00$                5.41%

(MH) Industry Junction, Inc., Garland, TX (Pipe, Iron) 85,000.00$                5.41%

Native/Asian American Subtotal 11,000.00$                0.70%

(FA) Marie's Trucking, Austin, TX (Hauling Services) 11,000.00$                0.70%

WBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 26,000.00$                1.65%

(FN) KLP Commercial, LLC, Manor, TX (Parts, Gate Valve) 26,000.00$                1.65%

NON MBE/WBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 1,500.00$                  0.10%

Clearwater Assurance, Round Rock, TX (Environmental and 

Ecological Services)

1,500.00$                  0.10%

 
 
The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved 
by the Small and Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER - Austin Underground Inc., Austin, TX      $ 1,594,975 
93.74% MBE/MH prime participation; 3.89% African American; 0.69 % Native/Asian; 1.63% WBE; 0.05% Non 
M/WBE subcontractor participation.  

 



   

 

  

THIRD BIDDER - Facilities Rehabilitation Inc., Austin, TX     $1,661,170 
93.25% MBE/MH prime participation; 4.22% African American; 0.72% Native/Asian; 1.81% WBE subcontractor 
participation. 

 
 


